
AVAILABLE 9AM - 4PM

ICED LATTE

BRUNCH

DRINKS

VANILLA
served with whipped cream

CHOCOLATE
served with whipped cream

REECES PIECES
served with whipped cream

BISCOFF
served with Lotus biscuit and whipped cream

COOKIES AND CREAM
served with Oreos and whipped cream

MILKSHAKES

3.00 / 4.00

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA                                

DIET COKE                                  

MARLISH STILL WATER

MARLISH SPARKLING WATER

IRN BRU BOTTLE

DANDELION & BURDOCK

RASPBERRY LEMONADE

FROBISHER’S ORANGE JUICE                           

FROBISHER’S APPLE JUICE                              

LEMONADE                                      

3.00

3.00

3.50 / 4.00

3.50 / 4.00

3.60

3.50

2.50

2.50

3.60

HOT DRINKS FRAPPE

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00COFFEE

VANILLA

CARAMEL CREAM

STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM

CHOCOLATE CREAM

Alternative milks available

BANANA
served with whipped cream

5.00

STRAWBERRY
served with whipped cream and jammy dodgers

6.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

RINGMASTER’S FEAST (GFO) 12.00

Kendal Cumberland swirl, streaky bacon, back bacon, poached eggs, Bury black
pudding, flatcap mushrooms, balsamic vine tomatoes, Heinz Baked Beans,
toasted ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, pea shoots.

PIPER’S EGGS 8.50

Grilled Tattie scone, battered black pudding fritter, chilli jam, poached eggs,
hollandaise, dressed rocket, herb oil.

STRONGMAN’S GAINS (GFO) 15.00

Kendal Cumberland swirl, back bacon, 4oz rump steak, poached eggs, Bury black
pudding, Heinz Baked Beans, dressed side salad.

JUGGLER’S HASH (V*, GF) 6.00

Hash rounds, house three cheese blend, scrambled eggs, baconaise drizzle,
bacon bits, chives.

JESTER’S OPENER (GFO)
9.00

Kendal Cumberland swirl, streaky bacon or back bacon, poached egg, balsamic
vine tomatoes, Heinz Baked Beans, toasted ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, pea
shoots.

MIME’S IMITATION (VE, GFO)
11.00

Vegan sausages, guacamole, balsamic vine tomatoes, flatcap mushrooms, vegan
black pudding, Heinz Baked Beans, toasted ciabatta bloomer.

9.00BIG TOP CROQUETTE

Corned beef hash croquette, Bury black pudding, poached egg, hollandaise, Heinz
Baked Beans, herb oil, pea shoots.

BOWLER’S BRUNCH MUFFIN 10.00

Cumberland sausage patty, American cheese, streaky bacon, fried egg, pea
shoots, buttered and grilled English muffin, hash rounds, jug of Heinz Baked
Beans, choice of ketchup, mayonnaise or brown sauce.

FIRE BREATHER’S AVO (V, GFO) 9.00
Sliced ciabatta, guacamole, poached eggs, balsamic vine tomatoes, crumbled
feta, pea shoots, Sriracha infused Hollandaise, chilli flakes.

EGGS MAJORETTE (V*, GFO)
7.00

Sliced English muffin, whipped butter, streaky bacon, poached eggs, grilled beef
tomato, hollandaise, pea shoots, herb oil.

4.00

3.50

2.50

4.00

4.00

4.50

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

FLAVOURED TEA
red berry, organic peppermint or lemongrass & ginger

4.00

SUKI HERBAL TEA 4.00
served with a Borders Biscuit

POT OF TWININGS BREAKFAST TEA
served with a Borders Biscuit

4.00

MATCHA LATTE 4.50

4.00MATCHA TEA

4.00

4.00

EXTRAS

1.00

1.00

1.00

SYRUPS

WHIPPED CREAM

MARSHMALLOWS

ICED TEA
lemon or peach

4.00

ICED DRINKS

4.50

4.50

3.50AMERICANO

MOCHA

MATCHA

BUTTY STALL 1.50

Choice of white or granary bloomer or a white barm buttered and toasted.
Preferences welcome!

2.00

2.00

2.50

1.50

6.00

1.00

Jam or marmalade

Flatcap mushrooms

Balsamic vine tomatoes

Hash rounds

Heinz Baked Beans

Three cheese blend

1.00

1.50

1.50

1.00

1.50

1.00

Streaky bacon

Back bacon

Cumberland swirl

Bury black pudding

4oz rump steak

Eggs your way

TRAPEZE PANCAKES (V*)

6.00Fluffy homemade buttermilk pancakes with your choice of two toppings...

Nutella
Fruit
Streaky bacon

Maple syrup
Whipped cream
Lemon & Sugar

(V*) = CAN BE MADE VEGETARIAN | (V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (VE*) = CAN BE MADE VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE | (GFO) = GLUTEN FREE OPTION

If you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please notify your server when placing your order. Thank you.



All served with a side salad, pink slaw and Lancashire Sea Salt Hand Cooked Crisps

Add a mug of homemade soup 3.00

THE PERFECT
DESTINATION FOR
YOUR EVENT OR
CELEBRATION 

Party with a twist? Team night
out? Corporate bash? Walterz is

the place to be!

From private parties to full venue
hire, we create events that

everyone will remember. Add
delicious food, refreshing drinks,

and a buzzing atmosphere, and all
that’s left is for you to enjoy.

Whatever the occasion, we’ll make
it unforgettable. Get in touch

today and let’s make it happen!

COLD SANDWICHES HOT SANDWICHES

PLOUGHMAN’S (GFO) 8.00

White or granary bloomer, whipped butter, sliced roast gammon,
house three cheese blend, baby gem lettuce, Branston Pickle.

SAVOURY CHEESE (GFO, V) 6.50

White or granary bloomer, whipped butter, house three cheese blend,
salad cream, grated carrot, red onion.

PRAWN ‘N’ AVO (GFO) 10.00

Focaccia bun, whipped butter, Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose dressing,
guacamole, baby gem lettuce, paprika.

BLT (GFO) 8.00

White or granary bloomer, streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, beef
tomatoes, lemon and black pepper mayo.

CHUTNEY ‘N’ CHEESE (VE*) 7.50

Sliced ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, house three cheese blend,
red onion chutney.
(Add gammon for an extra 1.50)

C.L.U.B (GFO) 10.50

Tripled layered white or granary bloomer, streaky bacon, sliced brined
chicken breast, Monterey Jack cheese, fried egg, baby gen lettuce, beef
tomato, lemon and black pepper mayo.

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK 12.00

Focaccia bun, garlic and parsley butter, 4oz rump steak, pan fried with
onions, peppers, mushrooms and nacho cheese sauce.

SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

APPETIZERS

SOUP OF THE WEEK 

PRAWN COCKTAIL (GFO)

Coldwater pawns, Marie Rose dressing, baby gem lettuce, cucumber
ribbons, cherry tomatoes, buttered granary bread, lemon wedge.

7.00

 7.00

Please see our specials board or ask a member of staff for todays offering.

PORK BELLY BITES (GF) 6.50

Korean glaze, sesame seeds, spring onions.
SALT ‘N’ PEPPER BROCOLINI (VE, GF)

7.50

6.50

HALLOUMI FRIES (V, GFO)

Crispy buttermilk halloumi, garlic aioli, sweet chilli, coriander.

CHICKEN TENDERS (GFO) 6.00

Buttermilk chicken breast in our signature spiced flour with garlic aioli.

Salt and pepper seasoned crispy tenderstem broccoli.

FLAT BREADS

LAMB KOFTA 13.00

Dressed rainbow slaw salad, pickled red onions, aioli drizzle, crumbled
feta, coriander, lime wedge.

SPICED HALLOUMI (V) 11.00

Dressed rainbow slaw salad, guacamole, pickled red onions, Sriracha
and aioli drizzle, pickled chillies, coriander, lime wedge.

TANDOORI CHICKEN 12.00

Dressed rainbow slaw salad, spiced lime pickle, ranch drizzle, sauteed
peppers and onions, coriander, lemon wedge.

SALADS

KOREAN BOWL 14.00

Grilled brined chicken breast, gochujang sauce, Japanese udon noodle
salad, crispy salt and pepper broccolini, pickled red cabbage, sesame
seeds, coriander, lime wedge.
(Upgrade to 4oz rump steak for an extra 1.50)

CAESAR SALAD BOWL (GFO, V*) 11.00

Baby gem lettuce, salted crostini, Caesar dressing, poached egg,
grated parmesan, chives, served with grilled chicken and streaky
bacon or grilled halloumi.

HOUSE SALAD (VE, GF) 6.00

Baby leaf salad, cherry tomatoes, sliced red onion, cucumber ribbons
in our house lemon dressing.

(V*) = CAN BE MADE VEGETARIAN | (V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (VE*) = CAN BE MADE VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE | (GFO) = GLUTEN FREE OPTION

If you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please notify your server when placing your order. Thank you.

ADD A CUP OF SKIN-ON FRIES

POSH (V, GF)

Sprinkled in grated parmesan, truffle oil and chives.

SEASONED (VE, GF)

Coated in our house red salt blend.

POUTINE 

Drizzled in Guinness gravy and parmesan

SALT ‘N’ PEPPER (VE, GF)

Tossed in roasted onions and peppers, spring onions, coriander,
sesame oil and sesame seeds.

SWEET POTATO (VE, GF)

Coated in our house red salt blend.

DIRTY (V)

Covered in nacho cheese sauce, crispy shallots and chives.

PIGGY (GF)

Smothered in baconnaise, bacon bits and chives.

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (V)

Toasted ciabatta, garlic butter, house three cheese blend.

SIDES

ONION RINGS (VE)

3.50

2.00

3.00

3.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

6.00

5.00

Crispy beer battered onion rings, served with Memphis BBQ sauce.

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM


