



BRUNCH

AVAILABLE 9AM - 4PM

RINGMASTER'S FEAST (GFO)

Kendal Cumberland swirl, streaky bacon, back bacon, poached eggs, Bury black pudding, flatcap mushrooms, balsamic vine tomatoes, Heinz Baked Beans, toasted ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, pea shoots.

STRONGMAN'S GAINS (GFO)

Kendal Cumberland swirl, back bacon, 4oz rump steak, poached eggs, Bury black pudding, Heinz Baked Beans, dressed side salad.

JESTER'S OPENER (GFO)

Kendal Cumberland swirl, streaky bacon or back bacon, poached egg, balsamic vine tomatoes, Heinz Baked Beans, toasted ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, pea shoots.

MIME'S IMITATION (VE, GFO)

Vegan sausages, guacamole, balsamic vine tomatoes, flatcap mushrooms, vegan black pudding, Heinz Baked Beans, toasted ciabatta bloomer.

FIRE BREATHER'S AVO (V, GFO)

Sliced ciabatta, guacamole, poached eggs, balsamic vine tomatoes, crumbled feta, pea shoots, Sriracha infused Hollandaise, chilli flakes.

TRAPEZE PANCAKES (V*)

Fluffy homemade buttermilk pancakes with your choice of two toppings...

Nutella	Maple syrup
Fruit	Whipped cream
Streaky bacon	Lemon & Sugar

12.00

BOWLER'S BRUNCH MUFFIN

Cumberland sausage patty, American cheese, streaky bacon, fried egg, pea shoots, buttered and grilled English muffin, hash rounds, jug of Heinz Baked Beans, choice of ketchup, mayonnaise or brown sauce.

10.00

15.00

JUGGLER'S HASH (V*, GF)

Hash rounds, house three cheese blend, scrambled eggs, baconaise drizzle, bacon bits, chives.

6.00

9.00

BIG TOP CROQUETTE

Corned beef hash croquette, Bury black pudding, poached egg, hollandaise, Heinz Baked Beans, herb oil, pea shoots.

9.00

PIPER'S EGGS

Grilled Tattie scone, battered black pudding fritter, chilli jam, poached eggs, hollandaise, dressed rocket, herb oil.

8.50

11.00

EGGS MAJORETTE (V*, GFO)

Sliced English muffin, whipped butter, streaky bacon, poached eggs, grilled beef tomato, hollandaise, pea shoots, herb oil.

7.00

9.00

BUTTY STALL

Choice of white or granary bloomer or a white barm buttered and toasted. Preferences welcome!

1.50

6.00

Streaky bacon	2.00	Jam or marmalade	1.00
Back bacon	2.00	Flatcap mushrooms	1.50
Cumberland swirl	2.50	Balsamic vine tomatoes	1.50
Bury black pudding	1.50	Hash rounds	1.00
4oz rump steak	6.00	Heinz Baked Beans	1.50
Eggs your way	1.00	Three cheese blend	1.00

(V*) = CAN BE MADE VEGETARIAN | (V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (VE*) = CAN BE MADE VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE | (GFO) = GLUTEN FREE OPTION
If you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please notify your server when placing your order. Thank you.

DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

POT OF TWININGS BREAKFAST TEA	4.00	<i>served with a Borders Biscuit</i>
SUKI HERBAL TEA	4.00	<i>served with a Borders Biscuit</i>
FLAVOURED TEA	4.00	<i>red berry, organic peppermint or lemongrass & ginger</i>
ESPRESSO	2.50	
AMERICANO	3.50	★
FLAT WHITE	4.00	
LATTE	4.00	
CAPPUCCINO	4.00	
MOCHA	4.50	
HOT CHOCOLATE	4.00	
MATCHA LATTE	4.50	
MATCHA TEA	4.00	★

EXTRAS

SYRUPS	1.00
WHIPPED CREAM	1.00
MARSHMALLOWS	1.00

Alternative milks available

ICED DRINKS

ICED LATTE	4.00	
ICED TEA	4.00	<i>lemon or peach</i>
AMERICANO	3.50	
MOCHA	4.50	
MATCHA	4.50	

MILKSHAKES

VANILLA	5.00	<i>served with whipped cream</i>
CHOCOLATE	5.00	<i>served with whipped cream</i>
BANANA	5.00	<i>served with whipped cream</i>
STRAWBERRY	6.00	<i>served with whipped cream and jammy dodgers</i>
REECES PIECES	6.00	<i>served with whipped cream</i>
BISCOFF	6.00	<i>served with Lotus biscuit and whipped cream</i>
COOKIES AND CREAM	6.00	<i>served with Oreos and whipped cream</i>

FRAPPE

COFFEE	6.00
VANILLA	6.00
CARAMEL CREAM	6.00
STRAWBERRIES AND CREAM	6.00
CHOCOLATE CREAM	6.00

SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA	3.50 / 4.00
DIET COKE	3.50 / 4.00
LEMONADE	3.00 / 4.00
FROBISHER'S ORANGE JUICE	3.00
FROBISHER'S APPLE JUICE	3.00
MARLISH STILL WATER	2.50
MARLISH SPARKLING WATER	2.50
IRN BRU BOTTLE	3.50
DANDELION & BURDOCK	3.60
RASPBERRY LEMONADE	3.60

AVAILABLE FROM 12PM

APPETIZERS

SOUP OF THE WEEK	7.00
<i>Please see our specials board or ask a member of staff for today's offering.</i>	
SALT 'N' PEPPER BROCOLINI (VE, GF)	6.50
<i>Salt and pepper seasoned crispy tenderstem broccoli.</i>	
CHICKEN TENDERS (GFO)	6.00
<i>Buttermilk chicken breast in our signature spiced flour with garlic aioli.</i>	

HALLOUMI FRIES (V, GFO)	7.50
<i>Crispy buttermilk halloumi, garlic aioli, sweet chilli, coriander.</i>	
PORK BELLY BITES (GF)	6.50
<i>Korean glaze, sesame seeds, spring onions.</i>	
PRAWN COCKTAIL (GFO)	7.00
<i>Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose dressing, baby gem lettuce, cucumber ribbons, cherry tomatoes, buttered granary bread, lemon wedge.</i>	

SANDWICHES AND TOASTIES

All served with a side salad, pink slaw and Lancashire Sea Salt Hand Cooked Crisps

Add a mug of homemade soup 3.00

COLD SANDWICHES

PLOUGHMAN'S (GFO)	8.00
<i>White or granary bloomer, whipped butter, sliced roast gammon, house three cheese blend, baby gem lettuce, Branston Pickle.</i>	
SAVOURY CHEESE (GFO, V)	6.50
<i>White or granary bloomer, whipped butter, house three cheese blend, salad cream, grated carrot, red onion.</i>	
PRAWN 'N' AVO (GFO)	10.00
<i>Focaccia bun, whipped butter, Coldwater prawns, Marie Rose dressing, guacamole, baby gem lettuce, paprika.</i>	
BLT (GFO)	8.00
<i>White or granary bloomer, streaky bacon, baby gem lettuce, beef tomatoes, lemon and black pepper mayo.</i>	

HOT SANDWICHES

CHUTNEY 'N' CHEESE (VE*)	7.50
<i>Sliced ciabatta bloomer, whipped butter, house three cheese blend, red onion chutney. (Add gammon for an extra 1.50)</i>	
C.L.U.B (GFO)	10.50
<i>Triple layered white or granary bloomer, streaky bacon, sliced brined chicken breast, Monterey Jack cheese, fried egg, baby gem lettuce, beef tomato, lemon and black pepper mayo.</i>	
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	12.00
<i>Focaccia bun, garlic and parsley butter, 4oz rump steak, pan fried with onions, peppers, mushrooms and nacho cheese sauce.</i>	

FLAT BREADS

LAMB KOFTA	13.00
<i>Dressed rainbow slaw salad, pickled red onions, aioli drizzle, crumbled feta, coriander, lime wedge.</i>	
SPICED HALLOUMI (V)	11.00
<i>Dressed rainbow slaw salad, guacamole, pickled red onions, Sriracha and aioli drizzle, pickled chillies, coriander, lime wedge.</i>	
TANDOORI CHICKEN	12.00
<i>Dressed rainbow slaw salad, spiced lime pickle, ranch drizzle, sauteed peppers and onions, coriander, lemon wedge.</i>	

SALADS

KOREAN BOWL	14.00
<i>Grilled brined chicken breast, gochujang sauce, Japanese udon noodle salad, crispy salt and pepper broccolini, pickled red cabbage, sesame seeds, coriander, lime wedge. (Upgrade to 4oz rump steak for an extra 1.50)</i>	
CAESAR SALAD BOWL (GFO, V*)	11.00
<i>Baby gem lettuce, salted crostini, Caesar dressing, poached egg, grated parmesan, chives, served with grilled chicken and streaky bacon or grilled halloumi.</i>	
HOUSE SALAD (VE, GF)	6.00
<i>Baby leaf salad, cherry tomatoes, sliced red onion, cucumber ribbons in our house lemon dressing.</i>	

SIDES

ONION RINGS (VE)	5.00
<i>Crispy beer battered onion rings, served with Memphis BBQ sauce.</i>	
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (V)	6.00
<i>Toasted ciabatta, garlic butter, house three cheese blend.</i>	

ADD A CUP OF SKIN-ON FRIES

SEASONED (VE, GF)	2.00
<i>Coated in our house red salt blend.</i>	
POSH (V, GF)	3.50
<i>Sprinkled in grated parmesan, truffle oil and chives.</i>	
SALT 'N' PEPPER (VE, GF)	3.50
<i>Tossed in roasted onions and peppers, spring onions, coriander, sesame oil and sesame seeds.</i>	
POUTINE	3.00
<i>Drizzled in Guinness gravy and parmesan</i>	
DIRTY (V)	2.50
<i>Covered in nacho cheese sauce, crispy shallots and chives.</i>	
SWEET POTATO (VE, GF)	2.50
<i>Coated in our house red salt blend.</i>	
PIGGY (GF)	3.00
<i>Smothered in baconnaise, bacon bits and chives.</i>	

THE PERFECT DESTINATION FOR YOUR EVENT OR CELEBRATION

Party with a twist? Team night out? Corporate bash? Walterz is the place to be!

From private parties to full venue hire, we create events that everyone will remember. Add delicious food, refreshing drinks, and a buzzing atmosphere, and all that's left is for you to enjoy.

Whatever the occasion, we'll make it unforgettable. Get in touch today and let's make it happen!

(V*) = CAN BE MADE VEGETARIAN | (V) = VEGETARIAN | (VE) = VEGAN | (VE*) = CAN BE MADE VEGAN | (GF) = GLUTEN FREE | (GFO) = GLUTEN FREE OPTION

If you have any allergies, intolerances or dietary requirements then please notify your server when placing your order. Thank you.